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LUNCH
TO-GO

A U T H E N T I C  P E R U V I A N
C E V I C H E

H A N D  M A D E  M O J I T O S ,
M A R G A R I T A S ,  H U R R I C A N E S  &

I C E  C O L D  B E E R

O U T D O O R  D I N I N G  &  E V E N T S
O N  T H E  P A T I O S

S C R A T C H  M A D E  D I S H E S  O N
W O O D - F I R E D  P A R R I L L A S

Lunch is served Monday to Friday
between 11:00am and 4:00pm.

*Brunch dishes are available by
request in advance*

L U N C H  H O U R S

423-760-3473
 

301 East Main Street
Chattanooga, TN 37408

 
www.soconfusion.com

C O N T A C T  D E T A I L S

For catering, bar service and private events,
please visit

 
soconfusion.com/events

C A T E R I N G  &  E V E N T S

C A L L  O R  O R D E R  O N L I N E



Sodas & Tea

Aguas Frescas

    Chica Morada 

    Strawberry Basil

    Honey Peach

    Cherry Limeade

Cocktails,  Wine and Beer packages
available by request!

$5.00

$3.10

Fried Beef Tacos

Savory Monkey Bread

Aji  Chicken Egg Rolls

Aji  Shrimp Dip

Peruvian Lettuce Wraps

Potato Chip Nachos

Made to Order Peruvian Guacamole

Gri l led Chicken Sandwich

House-Made Fried Bologna Sandwich

Trio of Desserts

Mini Pies

 Chocolate Cream

 Lemon Cream

 Snickers

Traditional Muffuletta
      (1/8 or 1/4; served hot or cold)

Vegan Po'Boy

Bison Burger

NOLA Shrimp Po'Boy

House Burger

Over Easy Burger

$11.50

$3.95

$9.95/12.95

 

$12.95

 

$13.50

 

$13.50

 

$11.95

 

$13.95

 

$17.50

 

$15.50B E V E R A G E S

S T A R T E R S

Ceviche Sampler

Avocado & Mahi Ceviche

Peruvian Ceviche

Mexican Ceviche

Peruvian Ceviche Bowl

$16.95
 
$16.95
 
$16.95
 
$18.95
 
$27.95

C E V I C H E

Skirt Steak Chimi

Jambalaya

Plancha Chicken

Confusion Salad

Gri l led Chicken Chimi Salad

Pan Seared Chicken

$12.50
 
$16.95
 
$16.95
 
$16.95
 
$14.95
 
$22.95

E N T R É E S

D E S S E R T

S A N D W I C H E S

Customer advisory: There is an increased health risk associated with eating
under cooked or raw meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs.

 
V denotes vegetarian
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C A L L  O R  O R D E R  O N L I N E

Crispy Boudin $9.50

$12.95

$9.95

$11.95

$11.95

$12.95

$10.50

$10.95

Scan to order from our website!


