

STATE OF ONFUSION

LUNCH HOURS

Lunch is served Monday to Friday between 11:00am and 4:00pm.

Brunch dishes are available by request in advance

CONTACT DETAILS

423-760-3473

301 East Main Street Chattanooga, TN 37408

www.soconfusion.com

CATERING & EVENTS

For catering, bar service and private events, please visit

soconfusion.com/events

CALL OR ORDER ONLINE

soconfusion.com // 423-760-3473





STARTERS

Made to Order Peruvian Guacamole	\$10.95
Aji Chicken Egg Rolls	\$11.95
Peruvian Lettuce Wraps	\$11.95
Potato Chip Nachos	\$12.95
Fried Beef Tacos	\$10.50
Savory Monkey Bread	\$9.95
Aji Shrimp Dip	\$12.95
Crispy Boudin	\$9.50

BEVERAGES

Aguas Frescas	\$5.00
Chica Morada	
Strawberry Basil	
Honey Peach	
Cherry Limeade	
Sodas & Tea	\$3.10

Cocktails, Wine and Beer packages available by request!

Customer advisory: There is an increased health risk associated with eating under cooked or raw meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs.

V denotes vegetarian

CEVICHE

Peruvian Ceviche	\$16.95
Mexican Ceviche	\$16.95
Avocado & Mahi Ceviche	\$16.95
Peruvian Ceviche Bowl	\$18.95
Ceviche Sampler	\$27.95

ENTRÉES

Confusion Salad	\$12.50
Pan Seared Chicken	\$16.95
Jambalaya	\$16.95
Plancha Chicken	\$16.95
Grilled Chicken Chimi Salad	\$14.95
Skirt Steak Chimi	\$22.95

CALL OR ORDER ONLINE

soconfusion.com // 423-760-3473

Scan to order from our website!



SANDWICHES

Traditional Muffuletta (1/8 or 1/4; served hot or cold)	\$9.95/12.95
House-Made Fried Bologna Sandwich	\$12.95
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$13.50
NOLA Shrimp Po'Boy	\$13.50
Vegan Po'Boy	\$11.95
House Burger	\$13.95
Bison Burger	\$17.50
Over Easy Burger	\$15.50

DESSERT

Mini Pies	\$3.95
Chocolate Cream	
Lemon Cream	
Snickers	
Trio of Desserts	\$11.50